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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15396  100.00% 129.01-130 129 0.84% 2681 17.41% 12844 83.42%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15396  100.00% 128.01-129 119 0.77% 2800 18.19% 12715 82.59%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15396 100.00% 127.01-128 112 0.73% 2912 18.91% 12596 81.81%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15396  100.00% 126.01-127 135 0.88% 3047 19.79% 12484 81.09%
175.01-176 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 15396  100.00% 125.01-126 128 0.83% 3175 20.62% 12349 80.21%
174.01-175 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 15394 99.99% 124.01-125 132 0.86% 3307 21.48% 12221 79.38%
173.01-174 2 0.01% 6 0.04% 15392 99.97% 123.01-124 17 0.76% 3424 22.24% 12089 78.52%
172.01-173 1 0.01% 7 0.05% 15390 99.96% 122.01-123 140 091% 3564 23.15% 11972 77.76%
171.01-172 1 0.01% 8 0.05% 15389 99.95% 121.01-122 146 0.95% 3710 24.10% 11832 76.85%
170.01-171 4 0.03% 12 0.08% 15388 99.95% 120.01-121 140 0.91% 3850 25.01% 11686 75.90%
169.01- 170 4 0.03% 16 0.10% 15384 99.92% 119.01-120 115 0.75% 3965 25.75% 11546 74.99%
168.01 - 169 7 0.05% 23 0.15% 15380 99.90% 118.01-119 138 0.90% 4103 26.65% 11431 74.25%
167.01 - 168 15 0.10% 38 0.25% 15373 99.85% 117.01-118 121 0.79% 4224 27.44% 11293 73.35%
166.01 - 167 4 0.03% 42 0.27% 15358 99.75% 116.01-117 133 0.86% 4357 28.30% 11172 72.56%
165.01 - 166 9 0.06% 51 0.33% 15354 99.73% 115.01-116 150 0.97% 4507 29.27% 11039 71.70%
164.01 - 165 21 0.14% 72 0.47% 15345 99.67% 114.01-115 139 0.90% 4646 30.18% 10889 70.73%
163.01 - 164 18 0.12% 90 0.58% 15324 99.53% 113.01-114 136 0.88% 4782 31.06% 10750 69.82%
162.01- 163 16 0.10% 106 0.69% 15306 99.42% 112.01-113 154 1.00% 4936 32.06% 10614 68.94%
161.01 - 162 29 0.19% 135 0.88% 15290 99.31%  111.01-112 144 0.94% 5080 33.00% 10460 67.94%
160.01 - 161 27 0.18% 162 1.05% 15261 99.12% 110.01- 111 112 0.73% 5192 33.72% 10316 67.00%
159.01 - 160 29 0.19% 191 1.24% 15234 98.95% 109.01-110 135 0.88% 5327 34.60% 10204 66.28%
158.01 - 159 32 0.21% 223 1.45% 15205 98.76% 108.01-109 163 1.06% 5490 35.66% 10069 65.40%
157.01- 158 29 0.19% 252 1.64% 15173 98.55% 107.01-108 141 0.92% 5631 36.57% 9906 64.34%
156.01 - 157 23 0.15% 275 1.79% 15144 98.36% 106.01 - 107 144 0.94% 5775 37.51% 9765 63.43%
155.01 - 156 45 0.29% 320 2.08% 15121 98.21% 105.01- 106 148 0.96% 5923 38.47% 9621 62.49%
154.01 - 155 43 0.28% 363 2.36% 15076 97.92% 104.01-105 161 1.05% 6084 39.52% 9473 61.53%
153.01 - 154 43 0.28% 406 2.64% 15033 97.64% 103.01-104 163 1.06% 6247 40.58% 9312 60.48%
152.01-153 73 0.47% 479 3.11% 14990 97.36% 102.01- 103 171 1.11% 6418 41.69% 9149 59.42%
151.01 - 152 61 0.40% 540 3.51% 14917 96.89% 101.01-102 213 1.38% 6631 43.07% 8978 58.31%
150.01 - 151 68 0.44% 608 3.95% 14856 96.49% 100.01 - 101 151 0.98% 6782 44.05% 8765 56.93%
149.01 - 150 71 0.46% 679 4.41% 14788 96.05%  99.01-100 175 1.14% 6957 45.19% 8614 55.95%
148.01 - 149 66 0.43% 745 4.84% 14717 95.59%  98.01-99 155 1.01% 7112 46.19% 8439 54.81%
147.01- 148 62 0.40% 807 5.24% 14651 95.16%  97.01-98 166 1.08% 7278 47.27% 8284 53.81%
146.01 - 147 69 0.45% 876 5.69% 14589 94.76%  96.01-97 166 1.08% 7444 48.35% 8118 52.73%
145.01 - 146 68 0.44% 944 6.13% 14520 94.31%  95.01-96 175 1.14% 7619 49.49% 7952 51.65%
144.01 - 145 95 0.62% 1039 6.75% 14452 93.87% « 94.01-95 156 1.01% 7775 50.50% 7777 50.51%
143.01 - 144 85 0.55% 1124 7.30% 14357 93.25%  93.01-94 198 1.29% 7973 51.79% 7621 49.50%
142.01- 143 98 0.64% 1222 7.94% 14272 92.70% = 92.01-93 179 1.16% 8152 52.95% 7423 48.21%
141.01 - 142 102 0.66% 1324 8.60% 14174 92.06%  91.01-92 185 1.20% 8337 54.15% 7244 47.05%
140.01 - 141 99 0.64% 1423 9.24% 14072 91.40%  90.01-91 209 1.36% 8546 55.51% 7059 45.85%
139.01 - 140 106 0.69% 1529 9.93% 13973 90.76%  89.01-90 191 1.24% 8737 56.75% 6850 44.49%

138.01-139 103 0.67% 1632 10.60% 13867 90.07%  88.01-89 204 1.33% 8941 58.07% 6659 43.25%
137.01-138 104 0.68% 1736 11.28% 13764 89.40%  87.01-88 163 1.06% 9104 59.13% 6455 41.93%
136.01 - 137 124 0.81% 1860 12.08% 13660 88.72%  86.01-87 190 1.23% 9294 60.37% 6292 40.87%
135.01-136 113 0.73% 1973 12.82% 13536 87.92%  85.01-86 212 1.38% 9506 61.74% 6102 39.63%
134.01-135 118 0.77% 2091 13.58% 13423 87.18%  84.01-85 193 1.25% 9699 63.00% 5890 38.26%
133.01- 134 97 0.63% 2188 14.21% 13305 86.42%  83.01-84 188 1.22% 9887 64.22% 5697 37.00%
132.01-133 115 0.75% 2303 14.96% 13208 85.79%  82.01-83 195 1.27% 10082 65.48% 5509 35.78%
131.01-132 121 0.79% 2424 15.74% 13093 85.04%  81.01-82 195 1.27% 10277 66.75% 5314 34.52%
130.01 - 131 128 0.83% 2552 16.58% 12972 84.26%  80.01- 81 182 1.18% 10459 67.93% 5119 33.25%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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189 1.23%
196 1.27%
195 1.27%
187 1.21%
192 1.25%
187 1.21%
143 0.93%
195 1.27%
160 1.04%
173 1.12%
157 1.02%
169 1.10%
145 0.94%
148 0.96%
143 0.93%
129 0.84%
137 0.89%
140 0.91%
127 0.82%
108 0.70%
97 0.63%
110 0.71%
101 0.66%
83 0.54%
78 0.51%
71 0.46%
75 0.49%
76 0.49%
60 0.39%
56 0.36%
73 0.47%
62 0.40%
63 0.41%
41 0.27%
40 0.26%
55 0.36%
49 0.32%
49 0.32%
47 0.31%
37 0.24%
41 0.27%
35 0.23%
41 0.27%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
26 0.17%

1 0.07%
22 0.14%
20 0.13%
12 0.08%
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10648 69.16%
10844 70.43%
11039 71.70%
11226 72.92%
11418 74.16%
11605 75.38%
11748 76.31%
11943 77.57%
12103 78.61%
12276 79.73%
12433 80.75%
12602 81.85%
12747 82.79%
12895 83.76%
13038 84.68%
13167 85.52%
13304 86.41%
13444 87.32%
13571 88.15%
13679 88.85%
13776 89.48%
13886 90.19%
13987 90.85%
14070 91.39%
14148 91.89%
14219 92.36%
14294 92.84%
14370 93.34%
14430 93.73%
14486 94.09%
14559 94.56%
14621 94.97%
14684 95.38%
14725 95.64%
14765 95.90%
14820 96.26%
14869 96.58%
14918 96.90%
14965 97.20%
15002 97.44%
15043 97.71%
15078 97.93%
15119 98.20%
15142 98.35%
15165 98.50%
15191 98.67%
15202 98.74%
15224 98.88%
15244 99.01%
15256 99.09%
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4937

4748
4552
4357
4170
3978
3791
3648
3453
3293
3120
2963
2794
2649
2501
2358
2229
2092
1952
1825
1717
1620
1510
1409
1326
1248
177
1102
1026
966
910
837
775
712
671
631
576
527
478
431
394
353
318
277
254
231
205
194
172
152

[Epaew
32.07%
30.84%
29.57%
28.30%
27.08%
25.84%
24.62%
23.69%
22.43%
21.39%
20.27%
19.25%
18.15%
17.21%
16.24%
15.32%
14.48%
13.59%
12.68%
11.85%
11.15%
10.52%

9.81%
9.15%
8.61%
8.11%
7.64%
7.16%
6.66%
6.27%
5.91%
5.44%
5.03%
4.62%
4.36%
4.10%
3.74%
3.42%
3.10%
2.80%
2.56%
2.29%
2.07%
1.80%
1.65%
1.50%
1.33%
1.26%
1.12%
0.99%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.08%
0.09%
0.10%
0.05%
0.05%
0.06%
0.05%
0.08%
0.02%
0.03%
0.04%
0.01%
0.05%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.08%
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NE
15268

15282
15298
15306
15314
15323
15331
15343
15346
15351
15357
15358
15365
15369
15373
15374
15379
15380
15382
15382
15382
15382
15383
15384
15384
15384
15384
15384
15384
15396

BTtk
99.17%
99.26%
99.36%
99.42%
99.47%
99.53%
99.58%
99.66%
99.68%
99.71%
99.75%
99.75%
99.80%
99.82%
99.85%
99.86%
99.89%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%
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140
128
114
98
90
82
73
65
53
50
45
39
38
31
27
23
22
17
16
14
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
12
12
12

[Epaew
0.91%
0.83%
0.74%
0.64%
0.58%
0.53%
0.47%
0.42%
0.34%
0.32%
0.29%
0.25%
0.25%
0.20%
0.18%
0.15%
0.14%
0.11%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%



